
Start city Start city Windhoek Start city
End city End city Victoria Falls End city
Tour code Tour code NAWV SG Tour code
Tour style Tour style Accommodated Tour style
Truck Truck Truck
Length 12-Days *New Tour Duration Length Length
Countries Countries Countries

NACW SG 1240 16-Jan-24 27-Jan-24 NAWV SG 1240 27-Jan-24 04-Feb-24 NACV SG 1240 16-Jan-24 04-Feb-24

NACW SG 1241 06-Feb-24 17-Feb-24 NAWV SG 1241 17-Feb-24 25-Feb-24 NACV SG 1241 06-Feb-24 25-Feb-24

NACW SG 1242 GG 27-Feb-24 09-Mar-24 NAWV SG 1242 GG 09-Mar-24 17-Mar-24 NACV SG 1242 GG 27-Feb-24 17-Mar-24

NACW SG 1243 19-Mar-24 30-Mar-24 NAWV SG 1243 30-Mar-24 07-Apr-24 NACV SG 1243 19-Mar-24 07-Apr-24

NACW SG 1244 09-Apr-24 20-Apr-24 NAWV SG 1244 20-Apr-24 28-Apr-24 NACV SG 1244 09-Apr-24 28-Apr-24

NACW SG 1245 GG 30-Apr-24 11-May-24 NAWV SG 1245 GG 11-May-24 19-May-24 NACV SG 1245 GG 30-Apr-24 19-May-24

NACW SG 1246 21-May-24 01-Jun-24 NAWV SG 1246 01-Jun-24 09-Jun-24 NACV SG 1246 21-May-24 09-Jun-24

NACW SG 1247 11-Jun-24 22-Jun-24 NAWV SG 1247 22-Jun-24 30-Jun-24 NACV SG 1247 11-Jun-24 30-Jun-24

NACW SG 1248 GG 18-Jun-24 29-Jun-24 NAWV SG 1248 GG 29-Jun-24 07-Jul-24 NACV SG 1248 GG 18-Jun-24 07-Jul-24

NACW SG 1249 02-Jul-24 13-Jul-24 NAWV SG 1249 13-Jul-24 21-Jul-24 NACV SG 1249 02-Jul-24 21-Jul-24

NACW SG 1250 09-Jul-24 20-Jul-24 NAWV SG 1250 20-Jul-24 28-Jul-24 NACV SG 1250 09-Jul-24 28-Jul-24

NACW SG 1251 GG 23-Jul-24 03-Aug-24 NAWV SG 1251 GG 03-Aug-24 11-Aug-24 NACV SG 1251 GG 23-Jul-24 11-Aug-24

NACW SG 1252 30-Jul-24 10-Aug-24 NAWV SG 1252 10-Aug-24 18-Aug-24 NACV SG 1252 30-Jul-24 18-Aug-24

NACW SG 1253 GG 13-Aug-24 24-Aug-24 NAWV SG 1253 GG 24-Aug-24 01-Sep-24 NACV SG 1253 GG 13-Aug-24 01-Sep-24

NACW SG 1254 20-Aug-24 31-Aug-24 NAWV SG 1254 31-Aug-24 08-Sep-24 NACV SG 1254 20-Aug-24 08-Sep-24

NACW SG 1255 03-Sep-24 14-Sep-24 NAWV SG 1255 14-Sep-24 22-Sep-24 NACV SG 1255 03-Sep-24 22-Sep-24

NACW SG 1256 GG 10-Sep-24 21-Sep-24 NAWV SG 1256 GG 21-Sep-24 29-Sep-24 NACV SG 1256 GG 10-Sep-24 29-Sep-24

NACW SG 1257 24-Sep-24 05-Oct-24 NAWV SG 1257 05-Oct-24 13-Oct-24 NACV SG 1257 24-Sep-24 13-Oct-24

NACW SG 1258 15-Oct-24 26-Oct-24 NAWV SG 1258 26-Oct-24 03-Nov-24 NACV SG 1258 15-Oct-24 03-Nov-24

NACW SG 1259 GG 05-Nov-24 16-Nov-24 NAWV SG 1259 GG 16-Nov-24 24-Nov-24 NACV SG 1259 GG 05-Nov-24 24-Nov-24

NACW SG 1260 26-Nov-24 07-Dec-24 NAWV SG 1260 07-Dec-24 15-Dec-24 NACV SG 1260 26-Nov-24 15-Dec-24

NACW SG 1261 17-Dec-24 28-Dec-24 NAWV SG 1261 28-Dec-24 05-Jan-25 NACV SG 1261 17-Dec-24 05-Jan-25

Start city Start city
End city End city
Tour code Tour code
Tour style Tour style
Truck Truck
Length Length
Countries Countries

NACS SG 1240 16-Jan-24 22-Jan-24 NASV SG 1240 24-Jan-24 04-Feb-24

NACS SG 1241 06-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 NASV SG 1241 14-Feb-24 25-Feb-24

NACS SG 1242 GG 27-Feb-24 04-Mar-24 NASV SG 1242 GG 06-Mar-24 17-Mar-24

NACS SG 1243 19-Mar-24 25-Mar-24 NASV SG 1243 27-Mar-24 07-Apr-24

NACS SG 1244 09-Apr-24 15-Apr-24 NASV SG 1244 17-Apr-24 28-Apr-24

NACS SG 1245 GG 30-Apr-24 06-May-24 NASV SG 1245 GG 08-May-24 19-May-24

NACS SG 1246 21-May-24 27-May-24 NASV SG 1246 29-May-24 09-Jun-24

NACS SG 1247 11-Jun-24 17-Jun-24 NASV SG 1247 19-Jun-24 30-Jun-24

NACS SG 1248 GG 18-Jun-24 24-Jun-24 NASV SG 1248 GG 26-Jun-24 07-Jul-24

NACS SG 1249 02-Jul-24 08-Jul-24 NASV SG 1249 10-Jul-24 21-Jul-24

NACS SG 1250 09-Jul-24 15-Jul-24 NASV SG 1250 17-Jul-24 28-Jul-24

NACS SG 1251 GG 23-Jul-24 29-Jul-24 NASV SG 1251 GG 31-Jul-24 11-Aug-24

NACS SG 1252 30-Jul-24 05-Aug-24 NASV SG 1252 07-Aug-24 18-Aug-24

NACS SG 1253 GG 13-Aug-24 19-Aug-24 NASV SG 1253 GG 21-Aug-24 01-Sep-24

NACS SG 1254 20-Aug-24 26-Aug-24 NASV SG 1254 28-Aug-24 08-Sep-24

NACS SG 1255 03-Sep-24 09-Sep-24 NASV SG 1255 11-Sep-24 22-Sep-24

NACS SG 1256 GG 10-Sep-24 16-Sep-24 NASV SG 1256 GG 18-Sep-24 29-Sep-24

NACS SG 1257 24-Sep-24 30-Sep-24 NASV SG 1257 02-Oct-24 13-Oct-24

NACS SG 1258 15-Oct-24 21-Oct-24 NASV SG 1258 23-Oct-24 03-Nov-24

NACS SG 1259 GG 05-Nov-24 11-Nov-24 NASV SG 1259 GG 13-Nov-24 24-Nov-24

NACS SG 1260 26-Nov-24 02-Dec-24 NASV SG 1260 04-Dec-24 15-Dec-24

NACS SG 1261 17-Dec-24 23-Dec-24 NASV SG 1261 25-Dec-24 05-Jan-25
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South Africa, NamibiaSouth Africa, Namibia RSA, NAM, BOTS, ZIM
9-Days *New Tour Duration

DESERT EXPLORER DESERT & DELTA

12-seater
Accommodated
NASV SG

South Africa, Namibia

12-seater

NACW SG
Accommodated
12-seater

20-Days
12-seater
Accommodated

NACS SG
Swakomund
Cape Town

12-Seater Truck

Victoria Falls
Swakopmund

Khwai Conservation Area, Botswana

07-Days
South Africa, Namibia
12-Days

12-seater
Accommodated

2024 SMALL GROUP TOURS
The following dates represent the Small Group Tours  (including German Guided) departures for 2024

CAPE TOWN TO VICTORIA FALLS
BEST OF NAMIBIA DELTA & CHOBE TRAIL CAPE TOWN TO VICTORIA FALLS

Cape Town
Windhoek

Cape Town

NACV SG
Victoria Falls



Start city Port Elizbeth Start city Johannesburg Start city Johannesburg
End city Cape Town End city Port Elizabeth End city Cape Town
Tour code NAPCSG Tour code NAJPSG Tour code NAJC SG
Length Length 14-Days Length
Countries Countries Countries

NAPC SG 1239 30-Jan-24 04-Feb-24 NAJP SG 1239 17-Jan-24 30-Jan-24 NAJC SG 1239 17-Jan-24 04-Feb-24

NAPC SG 1240 20-Feb-24 25-Feb-24 NAJP SG 1240 07-Feb-24 20-Feb-24 NAJC SG 1240 07-Feb-24 25-Feb-24

NAPC SG 1241 GG 12-Mar-24 17-Mar-24 NAJP SG 1241 GG 28-Feb-24 12-Mar-24 NAJC SG 1241 GG 28-Feb-24 17-Mar-24

NAPC SG 1243 02-Apr-24 07-Apr-24 NAJP SG 1243 20-Mar-24 02-Apr-24 NAJC SG 1243 20-Mar-24 07-Apr-24

NAPC SG 1244 23-Apr-24 28-Apr-24 NAJP SG 1244 10-Apr-24 23-Apr-24 NAJC SG 1244 10-Apr-24 28-Apr-24

NAPC SG 1245 GG 14-May-24 19-May-24 NAJP SG 1245 GG 01-May-24 14-May-24 NAJC SG 1245 GG 01-May-24 19-May-24

NAPC SG 1246 04-Jun-24 09-Jun-24 NAJP SG 1246 22-May-24 04-Jun-24 NAJC SG 1246 22-May-24 09-Jun-24

NAPC SG 1247 25-Jun-24 30-Jun-24 NAJP SG 1247 12-Jun-24 25-Jun-24 NAJC SG 1247 12-Jun-24 30-Jun-24

NAPC SG 1248 GG 16-Jul-24 21-Jul-24 NAJP SG 1248 GG 03-Jul-24 16-Jul-24 NAJC SG 1248 GG 03-Jul-24 21-Jul-24

NAPC SG 1249 06-Aug-24 11-Aug-24 NAJP SG 1249 24-Jul-24 06-Aug-24 NAJC SG 1249 24-Jul-24 11-Aug-24

NAPC SG 1250 27-Aug-24 01-Sep-24 NAJP SG 1250 14-Aug-24 27-Aug-24 NAJC SG 1250 14-Aug-24 01-Sep-24

NAPC SG 1251 GG 17-Sep-24 22-Sep-24 NAJP SG 1251 GG 04-Sep-24 17-Sep-24 NAJC SG 1251 GG 04-Sep-24 22-Sep-24

NAPC SG 1252 08-Oct-24 13-Oct-24 NAJP SG 1252 25-Sep-24 08-Oct-24 NAJC SG 1252 25-Sep-24 13-Oct-24

NAPC SG 1253 29-Oct-24 03-Nov-24 NAJP SG 1253 16-Oct-24 29-Oct-24 NAJC SG 1253 16-Oct-24 03-Nov-24

NAPC SG 1254 19-Nov-24 24-Nov-24 NAJP SG 1254 06-Nov-24 19-Nov-24 NAJC SG 1254 06-Nov-24 24-Nov-24

NAPC SG 1255 10-Dec-24 15-Dec-24 NAJP SG 1255 27-Nov-24 10-Dec-24 NAJC SG 1255 27-Nov-24 15-Dec-24

NAPC SG 1256 GG 31-Dec-24 05-Jan-25 NAJP SG 1256 GG 18-Dec-24 31-Dec-24 NAJC SG 1256 GG 18-Dec-24 05-Jan-25

Start city Johannesburg Start city

End city Durban End city

Tour code NAJDSG Tour code

Length 8-Days Length
Countries Countries

NAJD SG 1239 17-Jan-24 24-Jan-24 NADC SG 1239 24-Jan-24 04-Feb-24

NAJD SG 1240 07-Feb-24 14-Feb-24 NADC SG 1240 14-Feb-24 25-Feb-24

NAJD SG 1241 GG 28-Feb-24 06-Mar-24 NADC SG 1241 GG 06-Mar-24 17-Mar-24

NAJD SG 1243 20-Mar-24 27-Mar-24 NADC SG 1243 27-Mar-24 07-Apr-24

NAJD SG 1244 10-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 NADC SG 1244 17-Apr-24 28-Apr-24

NAJD SG 1245 GG 01-May-24 08-May-24 NADC SG 1245 GG 08-May-24 19-May-24

NAJD SG 1246 22-May-24 29-May-24 NADC SG 1246 29-May-24 09-Jun-24

NAJD SG 1247 12-Jun-24 19-Jun-24 NADC SG 1247 19-Jun-24 30-Jun-24

NAJD SG 1248 GG 03-Jul-24 10-Jul-24 NADC SG 1248 GG 10-Jul-24 21-Jul-24

NAJD SG 1249 24-Jul-24 31-Jul-24 NADC SG 1249 31-Jul-24 11-Aug-24

NAJD SG 1250 14-Aug-24 21-Aug-24 NADC SG 1250 21-Aug-24 01-Sep-24

NAJD SG 1251 GG 04-Sep-24 11-Sep-24 NADC SG 1251 GG 11-Sep-24 22-Sep-24

NAJD SG 1252 25-Sep-24 02-Oct-24 NADC SG 1252 02-Oct-24 13-Oct-24

NAJD SG 1253 16-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 NADC SG 1253 23-Oct-24 03-Nov-24

NAJD SG 1254 06-Nov-24 13-Nov-24 NADC SG 1254 13-Nov-24 24-Nov-24

NAJD SG 1255 27-Nov-24 04-Dec-24 NADC SG 1255 04-Dec-24 15-Dec-24

NAJD SG 1256 GG 18-Dec-24 25-Dec-24 NADC SG 1256 GG 25-Dec-24 05-Jan-25
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12-Days *New Tour Duration

NADCSG

Cape Town

Durban 

South Africa RSA, Eswatini, Lesotho

The following dates represent the Small Group Tours  (including German Guided) departures for 2023
2024 SMALL GROUP TOURS

RSA, Eswatini, Lesotho

KRUGER & ESWATINI LESOTHO & GARDEN ROUTE Kruger National Park, South Africa

SOUTH AFRICAN EXPLORER 
THE GARDEN ROUTE KRUGER, ESWATINI & LESOTHO SOUTH AFRICAN EXPLORER

19-Days *New Tour Duration6-Days *New Tour Duration

South Africa, Eswatini

12-Seater Truck

South Africa, Lesotho


